S6 CHS Advanced Higher Assessment Schedule 2021

Week B Tuesday 20th April
Subject Teacher | Column/Period | Assessment | Location
Chemistry Mr Jamieson Col B Inorganic & Physical Chemistry 155
P 6&7
Week B Wednesday 21st April
Subject Teacher | Column/Period | Assessment Location
Ms Burns Col E 220
English Ms Walker P3&4 Literary Study 208
Ms MacKintosh 209
Week B Thursday 22nd April
Subject Teacher | Column/Period | Assessment Location
Col A
P1&2
Physics Mr Gullen Col C Electromagnetism Unit Assessment 144
P 384
Week B Friday 23rd April
Subject Teacher | Column/Period | Assessment Location
Modern Studies Ms Cameron Full Draft Dissertation Due G16
Week A Monday 26th April
Subject Teacher | Column/Period | Assessment Location
Maths Mr O'Donnell Paper 1 No Calc 242
Week A Tuesday 27th April
Subject Teacher | Column/Period | Assessment Location
Physics Mr Gullen Col C Electromagnetism Grading Test A 144
Classical Studies Mr Higgins P 3&4 Rome 204
Week A Wednesday 28th April
Subject Teacher | Column/Period | Assessment Location
Chemistry Mr Jamieson Organic Chemistry Assessment 155
Computing Science Mr Campbell Section 2 Part 1 229
Geography Ms Batty Map Interpretation G24
Week A Thursday 29th April
Subject Teacher | Column/Period | Assessment Location
Col E
P 384
Week A Friday 30th April
Subject Teacher | Column/Period | Assessment Location

Col B
P1&2

Week B Monday 3rd May




MAY DAY HOLIDAY FOR ALL

Week B Tuesday 4th May

INSERVICE DAY FOR STAFF - STUDENT HOLIDAY

Week B Wednesday 5th May

Subject Teacher | Column/Period | Assessment Location
Ms Burns Col E 220
English Ms Walker P 3&4 Textual Analysis 208
Ms MacKintosh 209
Week B Thursday 6th May
Subject Teacher Column/Period Assessment Location
Business Management Ms Hendrie Col C Case Study 233
Physics Mr Gullen P3&4 Electromagnetism Grading Test B 144
RMPS Ms Woodhouse ColA/P1&2 Medical Ethics G12
Week B Friday 7th May
Subject Teacher | Column/Period | Assessment Location
Maths Mr O'Donnell Paper 2 (with Calc) 242
Drama Mrs Cunningham Practical Interactive/Directing Drama
Week A Monday 10th May
Subject Teacher | Column/Period | Assessment Location
Music Mr MclLaren AH Performance G66
Music Miss Mitchell AH Performance G65

Week A Tuesday 11th May

Subject Teacher Column/Period Assessment Location

Biology Ms Grocott Col C Short answer Part 1 152
Biology Dr Saddler P3&4 Short answer Part 1 151
Physics Mr Gullen Assessment 1 144

Week A Wednesday 12th May

Subject Teacher Column/Period Assessment Location
Graphic Communication Mr Goonan Col A Written paper 1 G48
History Ms Crosbie P 3&4 Essay 1 G13
Acting and Performance NPA Mr Emery NPA Performance Drama
Acting and Performance NPA Miss Donaldson NPA Performance Drama

Week A Thursday 13th May

Subject Teacher | Column/Period | Assessment Location

Computing Science Mr Campbell Col E Section 2 Part 2 229
Engineering Science Mr Kimber P 3&4 Paper 1 G47

Week A Friday 14th May

Subject Teacher | Column/Period | Assessment Location

AH Modern Studies Mr Gray Research Methods G21
P 1&2

Week B Monday 17th May

Subject Teacher | Column/Period | Assessment Location

History Ms Crosbie Essay 2 G13




Graphic Communication

Mr Goonan

P 1&2

Written paper 2

G48

—

Week B Tuesday 18th May

Subject Teacher | Column/Period | Assessment | Location
German Ms Dickson Col B Reading 219
Chemistry Mr Jamieson P 6&7 Advanced Higher Paper 1 140
Week B Wednesday 19th May
Subject Teacher | Column/Period | Assessment Location
Engineering Science Mr Kimber Col E Paper 2 G47
Ms Burns P 3&4 220
AH English Ms Walker Literary Study 208
Ms MacKintosh 209
Week B Thursday 20th May
Subject Teacher | Column/Period | Assessment Location
Business Management Mrs Hendrie Section 2 233
Biology Ms Grocott/Dr Saddler Short Answer Part 2 151
Physics Mr Gullen Assessment 2 144
RMPS Miss Woodhouse ColA/P1&2 Philosophy of Religion G12
Week B Friday 21st May
Subject Teacher | Column/Period | Assessment Location
Maths Mr O'Donnell Paper 1 (no calc 1 Hour) 242
Music Mr McLaren Understanding Music Paper G43
Music Miss Mitchell Understanding Music Paper G43
Modern Studies Ms. Cameron Disseratation Final Copy Hand In G16
Week A Monday 24th May
VICTORIA DAY HOLIDAY FOR ALL
Week A Tuesday 25th May
STAFF ONLY - ASSESSMENT & MODERATION DAY 1 -STUDENT HOLIDAY
Week A Wednesday 26th May
Subject Teacher | Column/Period | Assessment Location
History Mrs.Crosbie Col A Sources 1 G13
Geography Mrs.Batty P3&4 Data Handling G24
Week A Thursday 27th May
Subject Teacher | Column/Period | Assessment Location
German Mrs Dickson Col B Listening 219
Modern Studies Ms.Cameron P 6&7 Responses to Crime G21
Chemistry Mr Jamieson Advanced Higher Paper 2 155
Week A Friday 28th May
Subject Teacher | Column/Period | Assessment | Location
Maths Mr O'Donnell Paper2 with Calc (2 Hours) 242
Week B Monday 31st May
Subject Teacher | Column/Period | Assessment Location
History Mrs.Crosbie Sources 2 G13

Col A
P1&2




Week B Tuesday 1st June

Subject Teacher | Column/Period | Assessment Location

German Mrs Dickson Col B Writing 219
Chemistry Mr Jamieson P6&7 Advanced Higher paper 3 155

Week B Wednesday 2nd June

Subject Teacher | Column/Period | Assessment Location

Computing Science Mr Campbell Col E Section 1 229
P 3&4
Week B Thursday 3rd June

Subject Teacher | Column/Period | Assessment Location
Business Management Mrs Hendrie Coursework deadline 233
Biology Ms Grocott/Dr Saddler Multiple Choice and Essay 151
Physics Mr Gullen Assessment 3 144

Week B Friday 4th June

Subject Teacher | Column/Period | Assessment Location

Week A Monday 7th June

Subject | Teacher | Column/Period | Assessment | Location
PE /DANCE
Week A Tuesday 8th June
Subject | Teacher | Column/Period | Assessment | Location
PE / DANCE

Week A Wednesday 9th June

STAFF ONLY - ASSESSMENT & MODERATION DAY 2 - STUDENT HOLIDAY (with the following exception)

PE /DANCE
Week A Thursday 10th June
Subject | Teacher | Column/Period | Assessment | Location
PE /DANCE
Week A Friday 11th June
Subject | Teacher | Column/Period | Assessment | Location

PE / DANCE




